

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
1211-1213/2014

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY KUMAR KEJRIWAL ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing o.t. and stay and
office report)

Date : 31/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil K. Jha ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioners shall take fresh steps
for the service of notice to the unserved respondents within a
period of three weeks.

List again on 10.10.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

Mg

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.08.05
09:40:39 IST
Reason: