

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Criminal Appeal No(s). 911-913/2015

THE STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJAY KUMAR KEJRIWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-12-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil K. Jha, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1 to 4 are duly represented.

Await original records from the Trial Court. Reminder be  
issued.

List again on 6.2.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar